
PUNJAB ENGINEERING COLLEGE, CHANDIGARH 

(Deemed to be University) 

EXPLORE INNOVATE EXCEL 

DA: As above. 

Copy to: 

NOTICE 

The following students (list attached) have not subnitted their 

No Dues Certificate (NDC). They are advised to clear their dues and 

submit No Dues Certificate in the Academic Section on or before 

30.09.2025 positively, failing which the student will not be awarded 

degree in the forthcoming Annual Convocation-2025. 

PEC/DAA/283S 
Dated: I4 o9.- 2025 

1. PA to Director for information please. 

Dean Academlc Afairs 

2Computer Centre to flash this notice on PEC website 



LIST OF B.TECH. STUDENTS WHO HAVE cOMPLETED THEIR B.TECH. DEGREE IN THE 
YEAR 2025 BUT NOT SUBMITED THEIR NO DUES CERTIFICATE (NDC) 

Sr. No. 

1 

2 

3 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

Branch 

AERO 

AERO 

AERO 

AERO 

CIVIL 

CIVIL 

CIVIL 

CIVIL 

CIVIL 

CIVIL 

CIVIL 

CIVIL 

CIVIL 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

ELECT 

ELECT 

ELECT 

ECE 

MECH 

MECH 

METTA 

METTA 

METTA 

PROD 

PROD 

PROD 

PROD 

PROD 

Student ID 

21101010 

21101032 

21101036 

20101033 

21102002 

21102003 

21102005 

21102023 

21102026 

21102080 

21102089 

21102092 

21102132 

21103002 

21103003 

21103004 

21103043 

21103118 

21103127 

20103105 

21104080 

21104104 

20104129 

21105060 

21107076 

21107119 

21108003 

21108019 

21108038 

21109019 

21109022 

21109032 

21109035 

21109036 

Name 

Hemaldeep Lohtia 

Jitarth Rai 

Kartik Kumar 

Guguloth Moolya Sree 

Maninder Singh Soodan 

Palak Sharma 

Dheeraj Kumar 

Devansh Kingra 

Ayush Kaushik 

Gazalveer Kaur 

Ansh Sharma 

Vedant Ojha 

Nyayi Lombi 

Nikita Sharma 

Ramandeep Singh 
Aryaveer Singh 

Ishaan Sharma 

Sunpreet Singh 

Chaitanya Kanhar 

Tarundeep Singh 

Akshit Singhal 

Sidak Apaar Singh 

Tejvansh Singh Mangat 

Priyanshu 

Shubman Singh 

Tashi Dandup Negi 

Gurbani Kaur 

Aastha Chopra 

Shivam Kumar 

Anish Partap Singh 

Mohan Dubey 

Shashwat Singh 

Reeshav Chowdhury 

Saksham Malhotra 

NDC 

Pending 

Pending 

Pending 

Pending 

Pending 

Pending 
Pending 

Pending 

Pending 

Pending 

Pending 

Pending 
Pending 
Pending 
Pending 
Pending 

Pending 

Pending 

Pending 

Pending 

Pending 

Pending 

Pending 

Pending 

Pending 

Pending 

Pending 

Pending 

Pending 

Pending 

Pending 

Pending 
Pending 

Pending 
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